
We are a diverse church family committed to biblical 
truth, loving this community, and supporting one 

another. There is a place for you here.

Last Week’s Offering: $79,310.26 | Weekly Budget: $74,195
Last Week Sunday Worship: 1,928

PRAYER REQUESTS
Recent Deaths 
Tamara Farr’s father, Joel Taylor

Recent Births 
Farhan was born to Natalie and Ashish Dhingra

PRAYER WALL
Did you know that Faith Church has a Prayer Wall where you can share 
your requests and/or pray for the requests of your church family? You 
can choose to post your requests by name or anonymously, and, if you 
choose the “Email Me When Someone Prays” option, you’ll receive a 
notification each time someone lifts you up in prayer and clicks on the  
“I PRAYED FOR THIS” button. Learn more at faithlafayette.org/prayer. 

LIVING NATIVITY
We’re excited about another year of the Lafayette Living 
Nativity! We have plenty of places where you and your  
family can serve.  See available serving areas and sign up 
online at faithlafayette.org/serve or scan the QR code.

CHRISTMAS FOR EVERYONE
Christmas for Everyone is our annual ministry that provides gifts to 
children of low-income families. Distribution day this year will be 
Saturday, December 9. Please consider serving in one of the many areas 
of need in this ministry. Our most immediate needs include serving 
during registration - helping register families into the CFE program, 
or to help with data entry. Registration sessions begin on October 25. 
There is always a critical need for Spanish speaking volunteers during 
the registration process.  

Sign up to serve at faithlafayette.org/serve or scan the  
QR code. Beginning Sunday, November 5, you can sign up  
to sponsor a child between services at all three faith  
locations. When you sign up to sponsor a child, you will  
receive the child’s Christmas list. We ask that you commit  
to spend $45 per child. 

CHILDREN’S MINISTRY
Our children’s Sunday school classes are designed to 
ground kids in the foundational truths of God’s Word. 
We encourage parents to review the content of each  
week’s lesson with their children. You can use the  
QR code to find helpful suggestions for continuing  
the discipleship process at home. Grow closer 

to God. 
Connect
with others.
Faith is the place for 
practical Bible teaching 
with real-life relevance. 

October 8, 2023

FAITH CHURCH EAST
5526 St. Rd. 26 East, Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 8:00, 9:30, 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 8:00, 9:30, & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am
Family Service - 11:00am

One Church. Three Campuses.
faithlafayette.org    765-448-1986

FAITH CHURCH WEST
1920 Northwestern Ave., West Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 9:30 & 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 9:30am

FAITH CHURCH NORTH
2000 Elmwood Ave., Lafayette

Sunday Worship - 9:30 & 11:00am
Children’s Ministries - 9:30 & 11:00am

Student Ministries - 11:00am

EAST CAMPUS - 8:00AM
Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries

jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

Ian Woodall - Youth Ministries
iwoodall@faithlafayette.org  585-991-1838

EAST CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Dustin Folden - Adult Ministries

dfolden@faithlafayette.org  765-418-7271

Brent Aucoin - Soul Care
baucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-714-6866

Josh Aucoin - Worship Ministries 
jaucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-237-1687

YOUR PASTORS EAST CAMPUS - 11:00AM
Rob Green - Faith East

rgreen@faithlafayette.org  765-413-0442

Greg Wetterlin - Restoration
gwetterlin@faithlafayette.org  720-331-1035

EAST CAMPUS (GYM) -  
FAMILY 11:00AM

Johnny Kjaer - FE Community Ministries
jkjaer@faithlafayette.org  765-413-7927

Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

WEST CAMPUS 
Aaron Birk - Faith West 

abirk@faithlafayette.org  765-586-6767

Stefan Nitzschke - College Ministries
snitzschke@faithlafayette.org  765-409-2600

WEST CAMPUS 
Ross Reeder - Community Development

rreeder@faithlafayette.org  765-464-4709

NORTH CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Rod Hutton - Faith North Ministries

rhutton@faithlafayette.org  402-972-5298

David Mora - NCC Ministries
dmora@faithlafayette.org  443-489-6331

Alfonso Gomez - Worship Pastor
agomez@faithlafayette.org  915-479-5410

Sam Hornbrook - 
Missions Pastor of Hispanic Ministries

shornbrook@faithlafayette.org  765-404-8408

Steve Viars - Senior Pastor 
 sviars@faithlafayette.org  765-237-7550


